Km
15,000
30,000
50,000

100,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
Note 1
Note 2
200,000
Note 3
3 years
Alignment

Notes:

Service for BMW X3, 328i

Oil change, synthetic 5w30 (Red Line brand?)
Cabin air filter (if equipped, 328i yes)

Air filter

Fuel filter

Transmmision fluid

Spark plugs (no platinum)

Belts

Power steering fluid

Differential fluid replacement

Timing belt, tensioner pulley, front cam seal
Brake fluid replacement

Coolant fluid change

Do when new tires are bought

: Only replace if problems are found.

: Only replace if problems are found.
: Enough brake fluid is lost during pad replacement

process that scheduled fluid replacement is not
required.



