Km	Service for BMW X3, 328i
15,000	Oil change, synthetic 5w30 (Red Line brand?)
30,000	Cabin air filter (if equipped, 328i yes)
50,000	Air filter
100,000	Fuel filter
120,000	Transmmision fluid
120,000	Spark plugs (no platinum)
120,000	Belts
Note 1	Power steering fluid
Note 2	Differential fluid replacement
200,000	Timing belt, tensioner pulley, front cam seal
Note 3	Brake fluid replacement
3 years	Coolant fluid change
Alignment	Do when new tires are bought

Notes:

- 1: Only replace if problems are found.
- 2: Only replace if problems are found.
- 3: Enough brake fluid is lost during pad replacement process that scheduled fluid replacement is not required.